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
and step. 5-new appli-
ances. $268,900. Call 
519-940-5002.

145 Industrial
Comm. Special

1,875 sq.ft. on Mountain-
view Road, North, close 
to Super Centre.
Available April 30th.
Make a proposal. Call 1-
905-666-1074.

150 Office/Business
Space

1,452 sq.ft. unit, sprink-
lered, overhead door.
Ideal for storage or small 
shop. Available April 1st, 
2006. Call Knolcrest Cen-
tre for information 905-
877-0202.

160 Business
Opportunities

A Job at Home. $493.97 
weekly. Mail work or 
computer work. Go to:
www.MyHomePcJob.com 
Code 16 or write for Free 
details at 3-11 BELLE-
ROSE DR, Suite #122-16  
ST. ALBERT, AB  T8N 
5C9

PROMOTE YOUR BUSI-
NESS to over 4 million 
adult readers in South 
Central Ontario. Book 
your advertisement in 
over 75 Metroland com-
munity newspapers with 
one phone call. Call for 
information on weekly 
work ad packages (inter-
net listings included) 416-
493-1300 ext 276, 288, 
237 www.metroland.com

165 Mortgage,
Loans

$$MONEY$$
Consolidate Debts 

Mortgages to 100%
No income, bad credit 
OK!  ONTARIOWIDE
FINANCIAL CORP

1-888-307-7799

103 Private Sales

165 Mortgage,
Loans

MORTGAGES 
95% self employed,

95% new immigrants,
95% NO CREDIT,
95% discharged

bankrupts.
416-777-0878 

www.
mortgagesolutions.tv

NEED A MORTGAGE
100% Bankrupt
or Poor Credit

95% Self-employed,
no proof of Income

Deferred closing
costs program

Call Now
1-877-57-funds
905-864-4561

www.
goldengatemortgages.ca

Apply on line.

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

2-BEDROOM apartment 
ideal for mature adult or 
couple, in clean, quiet 
Georgetown building.
April 1st. $940/month in-
cludes heat, fridge and 
stove. 905-455-4766 No 
Sunday calls please.

ABSOLUTELY stunning 
central Georgetown 2-
bedroom apartment 
available for rent immedi-
ately. Totally renovated.
Asking $1,000p/m+hydro.
View online www.thehal-
tonvoice.com or call 905-
873-9582.

AVAILABLE immediate-
ly. 2-bedroom apartment 
on main floor of house.
Laundry room, C/A, 
f r i d g e / s t o v e .
$1175/month including 
utilities. 905-878-7724.

COUNTRY Apartment: 2-
bdrm + den/office or 3rd 
bdrm. $1,200.00 inc.
heat & appliances. Laun-
dry & high speed 
internet/cable available.
Immediate occupancy, 
reference required. 905-
854-0651.

COUNTRY close to town.
Large 3-bedroom apart-
ment with huge eat-in 
kitchen. $1250.00 per 
month including heat and 
appliances. Cable and 
laundry available. Feb.
1st occupancy. Refer-
ences required. 905-854-
2294

DOWNTOWN Milton, 
large  1-bdrm apt., park-
ing, includes utilities, 
Available March 1st. Call 
905-878-6912.

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

DOWNTOWN George-
town very clean  2-
bedroom apartment, 
4 - a p p l i a n c e s .
$1,000/month plus 
utilities. Available imme-
diately 416-553-2785.

DOWNTOWN Milton 2-
bdrm/appl. in-
cluded/$935/mth + 
ut i l i t ies/parking/pr ivate 
entrance/available Feb.
1st. 905-332-6310.

DOWNTOWN Milton, 
One Bedroom Apt, All in-
clusive $800/month.
Contact Scott B. Prior 
Remax Real Estate Cen-
tre 905.878.7777

GEORGETOWN , Ray-
lawn Crescent 1-bedroom 
apartment. Large well 
maintained in quiet 
6-plex. Heat/hydro/wa-
ter/parking plus 2 
appliances included.
Available immediately.
$900/month. Call 416-
948-0948.

GEORGETOWN 1-bdrm 
apt., fridge & stove, park-
ing, $725/mth + heat & 
hydro 905-876-0650, 
available April 1/06.

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
room with balcony on 
75acre horse farm.
Pool/river/woods. Suit 
one. $700/month. 905-
873-7270.

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
r o o m / 2 - b e d r o o m s  
apartments. $775/month 
and $875/month.
Available March 1st. In-
cludes heat/hydro/cable.
Parking extra. Call 905-
873-6284.

GEORGETOWN 2 bed-
room, $830/month 
includes utilities. No 
smokers/pets. Available 
mid-March. First/last. Call 
905-877-5536.

GEORGETOWN 2-bed-
room apartment, clean 
and quiet. Prefer single or 
couple. No smoking/pets.
March 15th or April 1st.
References. 905-877-
1209.

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

GEORGETOWN 2-bed-
room, ground floor, 
$875/month utilities in-
cluded,  first/last, close to 
GO. References required.
Available immediately.
No pets/smoking. Call 
905-873-3063 after 
6:30pm.

GEORGETOWN 3-bed-
room main floor of house.
Garage / laundry.
$1,200/month plus 2/3 
utilities. First/last. No 
smoking. Available April 
1st. Call 905-702-3888.

GEORGETOWN Seniors 
Building. 1-bedroom, rent 
geared to income. Must 
be 65 and require a spe-
cial needs unit, wheel in 
shower. call 905-578-
3833, Monday-Friday 
(9:00-5:00).

GEORGETOWN, 1-bed-
room basement 
apartment, close to Mall.
Available March 1st.
$750/month inclusive.
Mature, no smoking/pets.
Call 905-877-8653.

GEORGETOWN. Gor-
geous newly renovated 2-
bedroom basement 
apartment. Oak kitchen, 
Granite counter tops, 
A/C, shared backyard. No 
s m o k i n g / p e t s .
$1,050/month includes 
utilities. References/credit 
check. 416-418-4224.

GEORGETOWN: Private 
main floor 3-bdrm, freshly 
painted, hardwood floors, 
new windows, laundry, 
satellite, TV, backyard 
with deck, A/C. MILTON:
Nicely decorated ready to 
move in large 3-bdrm, 
L/R, D/R, laundry, wash-
er/dryer, dish washer, 
private parking, available 
immediately. Conrad 
(905)876-5581 (905)693-
0780.

MILTON - new adult 2-
bdrm includes heat, 
hydro, appliances & 2 
parking spaces, no smok-
ing/pets. References 
required. $1600/mth 
905-878-7015.

MILTON 2-bdrm, 1 bath, 
brand new, separate en-
trance. Call 905-876-
0987.

ROCKWOOD large 
2+bedroom apartment, 
upper level, completely 
renovated. Near all 
amenities. Available im-
mediately. No appliances.
$800/month+hydro. 519-
856-9854.

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

MILTON spacious, sunny 
2 bedroom + den on main 
level of bungalow. Cen-
tral location on quiet 
street in older Milton.
$1350/month includes 
utilities, basic cable, park-
ing, new stove/fridge, 
separate entrance. No-
smoking, references, 
first/last required. 905-
878-0970.

MILTON spacious, sunny 
2 bedroom + den on main 
level of bungalow. Cen-
tral location on quiet 
street in older Milton.
$1350/month includes 
utilities, basic cable, park-
ing, new stove/fridge, 
separate entrance. No-
smoking, references, 
first/last required. 905-
878-0970.

185 Houses
For Rent

$1,395 Chinguacousy / 
Sandlewood,  whole 
house. Newer 3-bed-
room, 3-bath.
Immediately. Window 
coverings, appliances.
Call 905-813-0517.

2-BDRM main floor of 
house, central old Milton 
$1050/mth inclusive. No 
pets/no smoking, 
available March 905-875-
0678.

2-BEDROOM house for 
rent, large rooms, spa-
cious yard, 4-appliances, 
close to all amenities.
$1,100/month plus 
utilities. Anytime after 
March 1st. Call 905-873-
4466.

DELIGHTFUL 3-bed-
room, fenced yard, gas 
heat. $1,050/month plus 
utilities. 519-853-5658.

DERRY & 4th Line,   new 
4-bdrm semi, blinds, deck 
5 appl. garage, etc.
$1595/mth 905-301-
6202.

GEORGETOWN 1 1/2-
storey, 3-bedroom. Excel-
lent location. Newly 
renovated. 4-appliances.
No smoking.
$1,150/month plus 
utilities. Call 905-877-
1465.

GEORGETOWN 3-bed-
room 2-storey house, 
all appliances.
$1,300/month plus  2/3 
utilities. No pets/smoking.
References. Available 
March 1st. Call Craig 
Barrager 416-704-5211.

GEORGETOWN 3-bed-
room, 2-bath, finished 
rec. room with walkout.
Brand new kitchen, no 
appliances. $1,400/month 
plus utilities. No smok-
ing/pets. Call Kathleen at 
905-877-5211.

GEORGETOWN fairly 
new 4-bedroom house, 
close to GO Station/gar-
age. All appliances 
included. $1,200/month 
plus 2/3 utilities. Available 
immediately. First/last, 
references required. Call 
905-877-4967.

GEORGETOWN South, 
3-bedroom, full house 
rental. $1,400/month plus 
utilities. Available April 
1st. Call 905-873-9762.

185 Houses
For Rent

MILTON new 4-bdrm + 
house, 3.5 baths 
$1995/mth flex. + 
utilities, short/long term.
Call 905-855-0779.

MILTON, brand new 
3200 sq. ft. 4-bdrm, 3 
bathroom, stainless steel 
appl., $2500/mth neg.
416-931-8704.

SUPERB semi-detached 
3-bedroom in downtown 
Acton. Fully renovated 
with gas fireplace, hard-
wood and tile flooring 
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